
Etap VII 111 41 S= 1260
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x8 10 0

720 10

10 Olaf Kacprzycki Olo Solo 56 956
21

0

6
Justyna Kuźba

Iwona Gniewkowska

Joanna Lewandowska

SKKT Włóczykij 

Rumia

Wiatr we Włosach

45 964
0

6

Małgorzata Arendt

Anna Gołaszewska

Beata Grobelna

Małgorzata Konieczka

Joanna Kuźba

Nauki Przyrodnicze 45 964

941

960

746
0

12

13 Filip Godlewski
Oddział Warszawski 

PTTK
280

63

778

1000
Iza Kaim

Kosma Kaim

Andrzej Kaim + Patel

Stowarzyszony 

Celestynów

WIATR WE 

WŁOSACH
320

960

421

1

950

980

11

3
Agnieszka Kuś

Michał Kuś

KInO 

STOWARZYSZE 0

0
0

980

3
Kasia Stawicka

Michał Stawicki
Pinky & The Brain 25

730
0

15
Iweta Olszewska

Jacek Gdula

Iwona Kurto

Wojciech Wójcik

SKARMAT Toruń

ORIENTOP Wrocław

0

13

10001 Przemysław Witczak Dreamtime Trails
0

TO E7 - O#07#ws#3 Biegusiem, pędzkiem!

Czas 
[t1+t10]

980
0

14
Katarzyna Rojek

Wojciech Rojek

50
25

25

8
Anna Głowacka

Grzegorz Michalak
Niesporczaki

0

Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik
Zeberki Tadzino 74

14

8
Roman Biegajski

Jerzy Łukaszewicz
50

25

3
Armin Pastuszyński

Mariusz Baryło
25

0


